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I6a ETAPA AMG CUP BRASIL
FORMULAS Autodromo VeloCitta 3,430 km ._._.
30 TREINO 22/08/2024 13:20 . .... .

Practice (40:00 Time) started at 13:45:22

Lap S1 S2 S3 Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap S1 S2 S3 Lap Tm Diff Time of Day

(1) WALACE MARTINS

1 32503 41735 1:56.254 +19.973 13:47:57.993
2 29.101 26.992 40.188 13:49:34.274
3 28590 26.673  2:59.182  3:54.445  +2:18.164 13:53:28.719
4 33.999 27.960  41.690  1:43.649 +7.368 13:55:12.368
5 28985 27.739  3:40.548  4:37.272  +3:00.991 13:59:49.640
6  34.891 27.309  40.989  1:43.189 +6.908 14:01:32.829
7 28663 27.023 43798  1:39.484 +3.203 14:03:12.313
8 31316 28.771 43740  1:43.827 +7.546 14:04:56.140
9 31617 28.972 43608  1:44.197 +7.916 14:06:40.337

(14) MAURO KERN

1 33.873 48.427  2:01.080 +17.271 13:48:56.350
2 33.204 31.406 3:15.477  4:20.087 +2:36.278 13:53:16.437
3 38.203 29.935 43.587  1:51.725 +7.916 13:55:08.162
4 31.300 29.220  3:20.115  4:20.635 +2:36.826 13:59:28.797
5 38.585 30.922 44.879 1:54.386 +10.577 14:01:23.183
6  33.469 30.843 44111 1:48.423 +4.614 14:03:11.606
7 31.510 28.884 43.697 1:44.091 +0.282 14:04:55.697
8 31.629 28.896 43.284 EXEIL] 14:06:39.506
9 31484 29424  556.367  6:57.275 +5:13.466 14:13:36.781
10 38.122 29.893 44.798 1:52.813 +9.004 14:15:29.594

Orbits

CRONOELO RECEBEMOS
CRONOEL COMISSARIO DESPORTIVO




